7th

14th

21st

28th

8.30am

9.45am
11.15am

09.45am
11.15am
11.15am

8.30am
9.45am
11.15am

9.45 am
11.15am
6.00 pm

3 Churches

January 2018 Services

Lilbourne

Crick

Yelvertoft

Crick
Lilbourne
Yelvertoft

Lilbourne
Crick
Yelvertoft

Crick
Yelvertoft
Lilbourne

Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Family Service

Little Saints on Sunday (Family service)
Family Service
Sung Matins

Holy Communion BCP
Songs of Praise with Holy Communion
Sung Eucharist

Little Saints on Sunday (Family service)
Songs of Praise with Holy Communion
Evensong



