## 3 Churches January 2018 Services

7 <sup>th</sup>	8.30am	Lilbourne	Holy Communion
	9.45am	Crick	Holy Communion
	11.15am	Yelvertoft	Family Service
14th	09.45am	Crick	Little Saints on Sunday (Family service)
	11.15am	Lilbourne	Family Service
	11.15am	Yelvertoft	Sung Matins
21 <sup>st</sup>	8.30am	Lilbourne	Holy Communion BCP
	9.45am	Crick	Songs of Praise with Holy Communion
	11.15 am	Yelvertoft	Sung Eucharist
28 <sup>th</sup>	9.45 am	Crick	Little Saints on Sunday (Family service)
	11.15 am	Yelvertoft	Songs of Praise with Holy Communion
	6.00 pm	Lilbourne	Evensong